
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

91 

13 

22 

19 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Sander SEPP 

Markus ABRAM 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:38.017 

3:42.052 

3:42.559 

4:11.128 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.035 

4.542 

33.111 

4th Last Tm 

53.289 

55.561 

52.548 

1:00.052 

3rd Last Tm 

52.127 

52.709 

51.747 

1:06.323 

2nd Last Tm 

51.208 

51.274 

56.706 

59.336 

Last Tm 

56.804 

57.544 

56.946 

1:00.779 

Joker 

4 

4 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

false start 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:03:31 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

8 

99 

29 

84 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Gregor JEETS 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Jarkko ARONEN 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

Team 

Pasi Penttinen 

Tehase Auto 

CKR Estonia 

LempaalänUA 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:32.667 

3:35.379 

3:37.104 

3:37.625 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.712 

4.437 

4.958 

4th Last Tm 

58.004 

52.401 

53.062 

59.790 

3rd Last Tm 

50.665 

51.385 

51.737 

51.112 

2nd Last Tm 

49.227 

50.686 

56.155 

50.767 

Last Tm 

50.371 

56.478 

51.535 

51.370 

Joker 

1 

4 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:09:30 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

55 

2 

76 

400 

Name 

Janar MUTTIK 

Timo LAAPOTTI 

Fred HÄLING 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:35.099 

3:36.017 

3:43.688 

3:55.524 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.918 

8.589 

20.425 

4th Last Tm 

52.419 

51.463 

1:00.230 

54.495 

3rd Last Tm 

56.410 

50.326 

52.546 

53.034 

2nd Last Tm 

50.235 

56.051 

51.912 

1:07.393 

Last Tm 

51.506 

53.893 

54.205 

55.741 

Joker 

2 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:14:25 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

6 

17 

18 

Name 

Gven HALLOP 

Kristo KÜTT 

Toomas TRIISA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:38.249 

3:39.801 

3:44.375 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.552 

6.126 

4th Last Tm 

53.324 

59.885 

55.515 

3rd Last Tm 

51.855 

51.890 

52.562 

2nd Last Tm 

51.598 

51.840 

53.170 

Last Tm 

56.981 

51.882 

58.510 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:19:38 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 10:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

8 

55 

99 

2 

29 

84 

91 

6 

17 

13 

22 

76 

18 

400 

19 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 
Janar MUTTIK 
Gregor JEETS 
Timo LAAPOTTI 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Jarkko ARONEN 
Andre KIIL 
Gven HALLOP 
Kristo KÜTT 
Sander SEPP 
Markus ABRAM 
Fred HÄLING 
Toomas TRIISA 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Liis TALIVERE 

Total Tm 

3:32.667 
3:35.099 
3:35.379 
3:36.017 
3:37.104 
3:37.625 
3:38.017 
3:38.249 
3:39.801 
3:42.052 
3:42.559 
3:43.688 
3:44.375 
3:55.524 
4:11.128 

Diff 

2.432 

2.712 

3.350 

4.437 

4.958 

5.350 

5.582 

7.134 

9.385 

9.892 

11.021 

11.708 

22.857 

38.461 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.017] 

- 

- 

4  [3:42.052] 

4  [3:42.559] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:11.128] 

R2.  

4  [3:32.667] 

- 

4  [3:35.379] 

- 

4  [3:37.104] 

4  [3:37.625] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:35.099] 

- 

4  [3:36.017] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:43.688] 

- 

4  [3:55.524] 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.249] 

4  [3:39.801] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:44.375] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

8 

55 

99 

2 

29 

84 

91 

6 

17 

13 

22 

76 

18 

400 

19 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 
Janar MUTTIK 
Gregor JEETS 
Timo LAAPOTTI 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Jarkko ARONEN 
Andre KIIL 
Gven HALLOP 
Kristo KÜTT 
Sander SEPP 
Markus ABRAM 
Fred HÄLING 
Toomas TRIISA 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Liis TALIVERE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:32.667 
3:35.099 
3:35.379 
3:36.017 
3:37.104 
3:37.625 
3:38.017 
3:38.249 
3:39.801 
3:42.052 
3:42.559 
3:43.688 
3:44.375 
3:55.524 
4:11.128 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

8 

55 

99 

Name 

Timo LAAPOTTI 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Janar MUTTIK 

Gregor JEETS 

Nat 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

Pasi Penttinen 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Tehase Auto 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:30.915 

3:31.334 

3:34.073 

3:36.241 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.419 

3.158 

5.326 

4th Last Tm 

57.144 

49.671 

59.546 

54.462 

3rd Last Tm 

49.678 

51.650 

50.735 

51.630 

2nd Last Tm 

50.418 

50.424 

49.978 

55.880 

Last Tm 

49.611 

55.645 

49.561 

50.279 

Joker 

1 

4 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:46:32 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

84 

91 

29 

6 

Name 

Jarkko ARONEN 

Andre KIIL 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Gven HALLOP 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

LempaalänUA 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:28.684 

3:29.345 

3:32.766 

3:35.869 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.661 

4.082 

7.185 

4th Last Tm 

49.238 

55.753 

51.889 

53.740 

3rd Last Tm 

49.998 

50.009 

49.337 

56.969 

2nd Last Tm 

49.839 

49.431 

55.212 

50.622 

Last Tm 

55.520 

50.075 

52.143 

50.420 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:51:16 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

22 

17 

13 

76 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Kristo KÜTT 

Sander SEPP 

Fred HÄLING 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:29.195 

3:35.407 

3:43.950 

5:43.061 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.212 

14.755 

2:13.866 

4th Last Tm 

50.297 

52.529 

58.222 

54.302 

3rd Last Tm 

49.904 

56.874 

59.868 

57.035 

2nd Last Tm 

50.664 

51.095 

50.992 

56.127 

Last Tm 

54.421 

50.946 

50.356 

51.505 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

2;3 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

2 x jokker 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:55:48 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 11:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

18 

400 

19 

Name 

Toomas TRIISA 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:38.946 

3:44.832 

4:01.352 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.886 

22.406 

4th Last Tm 

51.681 

54.043 

1:03.048 

3rd Last Tm 

53.718 

52.714 

57.477 

2nd Last Tm 

52.182 

57.598 

58.441 

Last Tm 

57.486 

56.389 

58.338 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:02:07 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 12:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

84 

22 

91 

2 

8 

29 

55 

17 

6 

99 

18 

13 

400 

19 

76 

Name 

Jarkko ARONEN 
Markus ABRAM 
Andre KIIL 
Timo LAAPOTTI 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Janar MUTTIK 
Kristo KÜTT 
Gven HALLOP 
Gregor JEETS 
Toomas TRIISA 
Sander SEPP 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Liis TALIVERE 
Fred HÄLING 

Total Tm 

3:28.684 
3:29.195 
3:29.345 
3:30.915 
3:31.334 
3:32.766 
3:34.073 
3:35.407 
3:35.869 
3:36.241 
3:38.946 
3:43.950 
3:44.832 
4:01.352 
5:43.061 

Diff 

0.511 

0.661 

2.231 

2.650 

4.082 

5.389 

6.723 

7.185 

7.557 

10.262 

15.266 

16.148 

32.668 

2:14.377 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:30.915] 

4  [3:31.334] 

- 

4  [3:34.073] 

- 

- 

4  [3:36.241] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:28.684] 

- 

4  [3:29.345] 

- 

- 

4  [3:32.766] 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.869] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:29.195] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.407] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:43.950] 

- 

- 

4  [5:43.061] 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.946] 

- 

4  [3:44.832] 

4  [4:01.352] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

8 

84 

55 

2 

91 

22 

29 

99 

17 

6 

13 

18 

400 

76 

19 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 
Jarkko ARONEN 
Janar MUTTIK 
Timo LAAPOTTI 
Andre KIIL 
Markus ABRAM 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Gregor JEETS 
Kristo KÜTT 
Gven HALLOP 
Sander SEPP 
Toomas TRIISA 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Fred HÄLING 
Liis TALIVERE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:32.667 
3:37.625 
3:35.099 
3:36.017 
3:38.017 
3:42.559 
3:37.104 
3:35.379 
3:39.801 
3:38.249 
3:42.052 
3:44.375 
3:55.524 
3:43.688 
4:11.128 

M1.  

50 
38 
45 
40 
37 
33 
39 
42 
35 
36 
34 
31 
30 
32 
29 

M2. Total Tm 

3:31.334 
3:28.684 
3:34.073 
3:30.915 
3:29.345 
3:29.195 
3:32.766 
3:36.241 
3:35.407 
3:35.869 
3:43.950 
3:38.946 
3:44.832 
5:43.061 
4:01.352 

M2.  

39 
50 
37 
40 
42 
45 
38 
34 
36 
35 
32 
33 
31 
29 
30 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

89 
88 
82 
80 
79 
78 
77 
76 
71 
71 
66 
64 
61 
61 
59 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

13 

76 

400 

19 

Name 

Sander SEPP 

Fred HÄLING 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:35.167 

3:43.198 

3:47.711 

4:01.150 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

8.031 

12.544 

25.983 

4th Last Tm 

52.295 

1:00.216 

56.012 

1:02.385 

3rd Last Tm 

50.980 

52.456 

54.842 

1:03.665 

2nd Last Tm 

51.240 

53.020 

54.467 

56.497 

Last Tm 

56.424 

53.514 

58.195 

54.415 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:19:42 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 13:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

99 

17 

18 

6 

Name 

Gregor JEETS 

Kristo KÜTT 

Toomas TRIISA 

Gven HALLOP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Tehase Auto 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:29.757 

3:38.470 

3:39.465 

3:39.853 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

8.713 

9.708 

10.096 

4th Last Tm 

50.796 

59.258 

53.253 

56.977 

3rd Last Tm 

50.097 

52.776 

52.197 

56.771 

2nd Last Tm 

50.118 

50.931 

52.330 

51.061 

Last Tm 

54.972 

51.481 

57.790 

50.979 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:24:37 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

8 

55 

29 

Name 

Timo LAAPOTTI 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Janar MUTTIK 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Nat 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

Pasi Penttinen 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:28.812 

3:29.851 

3:31.072 

3:42.615 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.039 

2.260 

13.803 

4th Last Tm 

51.259 

58.125 

51.414 

1:01.500 

3rd Last Tm 

54.545 

49.208 

49.962 

51.497 

2nd Last Tm 

49.722 

49.652 

55.485 

50.423 

Last Tm 

49.549 

49.094 

50.219 

50.285 

Joker 

2 

1 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

+ 5 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:29:24 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 13:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

91 

84 

22 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Jarkko ARONEN 

Markus ABRAM 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

LempaalänUA 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:25.710 

3:32.673 

3:36.099 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.963 

10.389 

4th Last Tm 

49.626 

55.763 

52.879 

3rd Last Tm 

49.104 

51.208 

54.260 

2nd Last Tm 

53.638 

51.513 

50.535 

Last Tm 

49.438 

50.377 

49.581 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

+ 5 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:34:03 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 13:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

91 

2 

99 

8 

55 

84 

13 

22 

17 

18 

6 

29 

76 

400 

19 

Name 

Andre KIIL 
Timo LAAPOTTI 
Gregor JEETS 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Janar MUTTIK 
Jarkko ARONEN 
Sander SEPP 
Markus ABRAM 
Kristo KÜTT 
Toomas TRIISA 
Gven HALLOP 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Fred HÄLING 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Liis TALIVERE 

Total Tm 

3:25.710 
3:28.812 
3:29.757 
3:29.851 
3:31.072 
3:32.673 
3:35.167 
3:36.099 
3:38.470 
3:39.465 
3:39.853 
3:42.615 
3:43.198 
3:47.711 
4:01.150 

Diff 

3.102 

4.047 

4.141 

5.362 

6.963 

9.457 

10.389 

12.760 

13.755 

14.143 

16.905 

17.488 

22.001 

35.440 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.167] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:43.198] 

4  [3:47.711] 

4  [4:01.150] 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:29.757] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.470] 

4  [3:39.465] 

4  [3:39.853] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:28.812] 

- 

4  [3:29.851] 

4  [3:31.072] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:42.615] 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:25.710] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:32.673] 

- 

4  [3:36.099] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

91 

8 

84 

2 

55 

99 

22 

29 

17 

6 

13 

18 

76 

400 

19 

Name 

Andre KIIL 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Jarkko ARONEN 
Timo LAAPOTTI 
Janar MUTTIK 
Gregor JEETS 
Markus ABRAM 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Kristo KÜTT 
Gven HALLOP 
Sander SEPP 
Toomas TRIISA 
Fred HÄLING 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Liis TALIVERE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:38.017 
3:32.667 
3:37.625 
3:36.017 
3:35.099 
3:35.379 
3:42.559 
3:37.104 
3:39.801 
3:38.249 
3:42.052 
3:44.375 
3:43.688 
3:55.524 
4:11.128 

M1.  

37 
50 
38 
40 
45 
42 
33 
39 
35 
36 
34 
31 
32 
30 
29 

M2. Total Tm 

3:29.345 
3:31.334 
3:28.684 
3:30.915 
3:34.073 
3:36.241 
3:29.195 
3:32.766 
3:35.407 
3:35.869 
3:43.950 
3:38.946 
5:43.061 
3:44.832 
4:01.352 

M2.  

42 
39 
50 
40 
37 
34 
45 
38 
36 
35 
32 
33 
29 
31 
30 

M3. Total Tm 

3:25.710 
3:29.851 
3:32.673 
3:28.812 
3:31.072 
3:29.757 
3:36.099 
3:42.615 
3:38.470 
3:39.853 
3:35.167 
3:39.465 
3:43.198 
3:47.711 
4:01.150 

M3.  

50 
40 
38 
45 
39 
42 
36 
32 
35 
33 
37 
34 
31 
30 
29 

Total points 

129 
129 
126 
125 
121 
118 
114 
109 
106 
104 
103 
98 
92 
91 
88 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

6 

No. 

91 

22 

84 

6 

76 

55 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Markus ABRAM 

Jarkko ARONEN 

Gven HALLOP 

Fred HÄLING 

Janar MUTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

LempaalänUA 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

5:45.275 

5:49.349 

5:53.357 

6:20.714 

5:11.945 

5:47.646 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

Diff 

4.074 

8.082 

35.439 

DNF 

2.371 

4th Last Tm 

56.724 

55.130 

1:02.377 

58.811 

58.459 

55.360 

3rd Last Tm 

56.520 

56.086 

58.776 

1:09.998 

58.459 

56.030 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.838 

54.950 

57.092 

58.283 

58.347 

56.291 

Last Tm 

54.843 

55.894 

56.277 

58.335 

RETIRED 

56.920 

Joker 

5 

1 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

5 

6 

3 

Comment 

Ei jokker 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 25/07/2020 17:19:58 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:18:28 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 15:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

8 

2 

99 

18 

400 

17 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Timo LAAPOTTI 

Gregor JEETS 

Toomas TRIISA 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Kristo KÜTT 

Nat 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Pasi Penttinen 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

Tehase Auto 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

5:47.950 

5:48.222 

6:01.395 

6:06.141 

6:12.632 

6:13.459 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.272 

13.445 

18.191 

24.682 

25.509 

4th Last Tm 

56.327 

56.257 

58.219 

59.253 

59.268 

1:00.415 

3rd Last Tm 

55.228 

56.259 

57.379 

57.635 

58.108 

58.775 

2nd Last Tm 

56.022 

54.913 

1:03.984 

58.994 

1:03.747 

59.340 

Last Tm 

1:02.022 

56.070 

57.078 

57.744 

1:01.840 

59.305 

Joker 

6 

2 

5 

2 

5 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:32:20 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 15:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

29 

13 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Sander SEPP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

5:33.683 

5:38.294 

Laps 

6 

6 

Diff 

4.611 

4th Last Tm 

54.728 

54.884 

3rd Last Tm 

52.765 

54.216 

2nd Last Tm 

53.029 

1:01.573 

Last Tm 

53.030 

54.443 

Joker 

1 

5 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Crosskart Xtreme Junior - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:01:33 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 16:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

2 

8 

91 

84 

22 

99 

Name 

Timo LAAPOTTI 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Andre KIIL 

Jarkko ARONEN 

Markus ABRAM 

Gregor JEETS 

Nat 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

Pasi Penttinen 

Kiil Racing 

LempaalänUA 

CKR Estonia 

Tehase Auto 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

5:24.298 

5:26.161 

5:28.485 

5:30.805 

5:31.325 

5:31.945 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.863 

4.187 

6.507 

7.027 

7.647 

4th Last Tm 

57.094 

52.529 

53.387 

52.498 

51.919 

52.949 

3rd Last Tm 

52.138 

52.445 

52.386 

51.921 

52.115 

52.135 

2nd Last Tm 

53.501 

53.186 

52.292 

53.403 

51.976 

1:01.526 

Last Tm 

51.709 

57.303 

53.207 

52.540 

58.159 

51.971 

Joker 

3 

6 

2 

1 

1 

5 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

5 

4 

6 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Crosskart Xtreme - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:11:42 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 16:40 


